
Year 13 Summer 2020 Exam Dates – Week by Week 
 
Please find below a week by week list of all Year 13 official timetabled-examinations.  
 

Information is shown in the following format: Exam Subject; Date of Exam; Day of Exam; Session of Exam (either ‘am’ for morning exams or ‘pm’ for afternoon 
exams); exam code. 
 

The exact start times of exams will be confirmed when students receive their exam timetables in April 2020.  
Units and subjects which are assessed by non-examination assessment (coursework, controlled assessment or practical assessment) are not shown. 
 

Applied Business, Applied Science, IT and Health & Social Care students should check with their subject teachers as to whether they are taking the below 
listed exams during Summer 2020. 
 
 

Week 1 (11th – 15th May 2020) 
Further Maths    11 May 2020 Monday am 9FM0 01 
Health & Social Care   13 May 2020 Wednesday am Unit 2    
Core Maths – Enrichment   13 May 2020 Wednesday am 1350/1 
Further Maths    14 May 2020 Thursday pm 9FM0 02 
IT     14 May 2020 Thursday pm 31761H Part A 
IT      15 May 2020 Friday  am 31761H Part B 
Health & Social Care   17 May 2020 Friday  pm Unit 3 
 
 

Week 2 (18th – 22nd May 2020) 
Economics    18 May 2020 Monday am 7136/1 
English Language   18 May 2020 Monday am 7702/1 
Physics     18 May 2020 Monday pm 7408/1 
Psychology    18 May 2020 Monday pm 7182/1 
History     19 May 2020 Tuesday pm 7042/1H 
Health & Social Care   20 May 2020 Wednesday am Unit 4 
Core Maths – Enrichment  20 May 2020 Wednesday am 1350/2B 
Geography    20 May 2020 Wednesday pm 7037/1 
PE     21 May 2020 Thursday am H555/01 
English Language & Literature  21 May 2020 Thursday pm 7707/1 
English Literature   21 May 2020 Thursday pm 7717/1A 
Applied Business   22 May 2020 Friday  am ABS1 
Business    22 May 2020 Friday  am 7132/1 
 
Half Term - (25th – 29th May 2020) 

 
 



 

Week 3 (1st – 5th June 2020) 
Computer Science   1 June 2020 Monday am 7517/1 
English Language & Literature  1 June 2020 Monday am 7707/2 
English Literature   1 June 2020 Monday am 7717/2B 
Applied Business   1 June 2020 Monday pm ABS4 
Business    1 June 2020 Monday pm 7132/2 
Physics     1 June 2020 Monday pm 7408/2 
Economics    2 June 2020 Tuesday am 7136/2 
English Language   2 June 2020 Tuesday am 7702/1 
Chemistry    2 June 2020 Tuesday pm 7405/1 
German    3 June 2020 Wednesday am 7662/1 
Maths     3 June 2020 Wednesday am 9MA0 01 
Media Studies    3 June 2020 Wednesday am H409/1 
History     3 June 2020 Wednesday pm 7042/2B 
PE     3 June 2020 Wednesday pm H555/02 
Biology     4 June 2020 Thursday am 7402/1 
Geography    4 June 2020 Thursday pm 7037/2 
Business    5 June 2020 Friday  am 7132/3 
Drama     5 June 2020 Friday  am 9DR0/03 
Design Engineering   5 June 2020 Friday  am H404/1 
Psychology    5 June 2020 Friday  pm 7182/2 
Physics     5 June 2020 Friday  pm 7408/3 

IT     5 June 2020 Friday  pm 31760H  
 
Week 4 (8th – 12th June 2020) 
Economics    8 June 2020 Monday am 7136/3 
German    8 June 2020 Monday am 7662/2 
Chemistry    8 June 2020 Monday pm 7405/2 
Applied Science    8 June 2020 Monday pm ASC1 
Computer Science   9 June 2020 Tuesday am 7517/2 
PE     9 June 2020 Tuesday pm H555/03 
Maths     10 June 2020 Wednesday am 9MA0 02 
Applied Science    11 June 2020 Thursday am ASC3 
Biology     11 June 2020 Thursday am 7402/2 
French     11 June 2020 Thursday pm 7652/1 
Media Studies    11 June 2020 Thursday pm H409/2 
Music     12 June 2020 Friday  am 7272/1 
Psychology    12 June 2020 Friday  am 7182/3 
Design Engineering   12 June 2020 Friday  am H404/2 



Maths     12 June 2020 Friday  pm 9MA0 03 
 
 

Week 5 (15th – 19th June 2020) 
Biology     15 June 2020 Monday am 7402/3 
French     15 June 2020 Monday am 7652/2 
Applied Science    17 June 2020 Wednesday am ASC4 
Chemistry    17 June 2020 Wednesday am 7405/3 
Further Maths    17 June 2020 Wednesday pm 9FM0 3D 
 
 

Week 6 (22nd – 26th June 2020) 
Further Maths    23 June 2020 Tuesday am 9FM0 4D 
Exam Contingency Day   24 June 2020 Wednesday am/pm  
 


